
Laminate Pedestal
Pedestal Tables

Party Cart and Tables

Laminate Pedestal

Party Pack™

Six standard Wilsonart® Laminate choices with other laminates available

A Party On Wheels! The Party Pack™ includes:

Options Include:

•	 Telescopic column
•	 Black column and base 
•	 Trumpet base

•	 Our exclusive Party Cart
•	 8 30” or 36” Pedestal Tops
•	 8 30” Columns
•	 8 42” Columns
•	 8 Pedestal Bases

McCourt Exclusive!



Laminate Pedestal Table
Table Top

Mounting Cap

Column

Base

•	 3/4" commercial grade plywood precision formed. 
•	 Wilsonart® high pressure laminate on top surface 

with back sheet on underside. 
•	 Six Stock laminate choices, other options available 

upon request.
•	 Edging is T-style black vinyl molding.

Cap of cast aluminum mounts with three 5/8" bolts and 
blind nut inserts. Center hole in cap accepts 
standard tapered column.

Columns 16 gauge 1 3/4" dia. welded steel tubing nick-
el-chrome plated with standard tapers at both ends. 
Columns give standard heights of 30" and 42" with 3/4" 
table top thickness.

•	 Base is 4 prong style, cast aluminum with metal 
glide inserts. 

•	 Underside is painted satin black with polished alu-
minum top surface.

•	 24" base used for 24" and 30" dia. tops. 28" base 
used for 36" dia. tops. Center hole accepts standard 
tapered column.

Options
Telescopic Column: Gives table heights of 30", 
36" and 42" from a single column. Height adjust-
ment is button operation, secures with locking 
bolt.
Trumpet Base: 20" and 24" Diameter.
Black Finish: All bases and columns available in 
black finish.

Guarantee
Full 2 year limited warranty against manufacturing 
defects under normal use. McCourt Manufacturing will 
repair or replace (at out option) at no charge; customer 
assumes all freight charges.

Table Top Shape Column Height Weight (lbs) Item #

30"

30"

30"

72012L

72011L

72001L

72018L

72009L

72002L

72012HL

72010L

72000L

42"

42"

42"

30"/36"/42"

30"/36"/42"

30"/36"/42"

15

19

25

16

21

27

18

24

28

Standard: Polycoat top with vinyl T- mold edge

Options: Trumpet Base, Telescopic Column, Black base,  
Black stationary 30" or 2" column.

24"

30"

36"

Stock Laminate other options 
available upon request.


