Pedestal Tables

Laminate Pedestal

McCourt Exclusive!

Laminate Pedestal

Six standard Wilsonart Laminate choices with other laminates available

Options Include:

- Telescopic column
- Black column and base
- Trumpet base



Party Cart and Tables Party PackTM



A Party On Wheels! The Party Pack™ includes:

- Our exclusive Party Cart
- 8 30" or 36" Pedestal Tops
- 8 30" Columns
- 8 42" Columns
- 8 Pedestal Bases



Laminate Pedestal Table

Table Top

- 3/4" commercial grade plywood precision formed.
- Wilsonart® high pressure laminate on top surface with back sheet on underside.
- Six Stock laminate choices, other options available upon request.
- Edging is T-style black vinyl molding.

Mounting Cap

Cap of cast aluminum mounts with three 5/8" bolts and blind nut inserts. Center hole in cap accepts standard tapered column.

Base

- Base is 4 prong style, cast aluminum with metal glide inserts.
- Underside is painted satin black with polished aluminum top surface.
- 24" base used for 24" and 30" dia. tops. 28" base used for 36" dia. tops. Center hole accepts standard tapered column.

Column

Columns 16 gauge 1 3/4" dia. welded steel tubing nickel-chrome plated with standard tapers at both ends. Columns give standard heights of 30" and 42" with 3/4" table top thickness.

Options

Telescopic Column: Gives table heights of 30", 36" and 42" from a single column. Height adjustment is button operation, secures with locking bolt.

Trumpet Base: 20" and 24" Diameter.

Black Finish: All bases and columns available in

black finish.

Guarantee

Full 2 year limited warranty against manufacturing defects under normal use. McCourt Manufacturing will repair or replace (at out option) at no charge; customer assumes all freight charges.

Table Top Shape	Column Height	Weight (lbs)	Item #
	30"	15	72012L
	42"	16	72012HL
24"	30"/36"/42"	18	72018L
	30"	19	72011L
	42"	21	72010L
30"	30"/36"/42"	24	72009L
	30"	25	72001L
	42"	27	72000L
36"	30"/36"/42"	28	72002L

Standard: Polycoat top with vinyl T- mold edge

Options: Trumpet Base, Telescopic Column, Black base, Black stationary 30" or 2" column.



Stock Laminate other options available upon request.